Code TDM
Company name Thu Dau Mot Water Joint Stock Company
Date 03/06/2024
Subject Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

Thu Dau Mot Water Joint Stock Company reports change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Contents Before change Change  After change Reason for change

01 Charter capital (VND) 1,000,000,000,000 100,000,000,000 1,100,000,000,000 Share public offering in
2023

02 Total number of shares 100,000,000 10,000,000 110,000,000 Share public offering in
2023

03 Number of treasury stock   - - -

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

100,000,000 10,000,000 110,000,000 Share public offering in
2023

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -